18.

19.

20.

)

)

)

21,)

22.

23.

24.

)

)

)

X

Session 2: So0il and plant testing for dia-
gnostic purposes and suitability
(various methods),use of compu-
ters,N-min method

Session 3: Solid and liquid fertilizers,

timing and placement,environmen-
tal aspects

Session 4: Agricultural,municipal and in-
dustrial liquid and solid wastes,
suitability as manure/fertilizer,
effects on plant and soil

6th Symposium' 27 October 1990
"Allelopathy in agriculture"

In memoriam of Prof.Jelenic,President of
CIEC

7th Symposium 30 May - 2 June 1994
"Agroforestry"

8th Symposium 26-29 September 1994
"Fertilizers and environment"

9th Symposium 25-30 September 1995
"Soil fertility and fertilizer manage-
ment"

loth Symposium 9-11 December 1996
"Recycling of plant nutrients from in-
dustrial processes”

XI World Congress 7-13 September 1997
"Fertilization for sustainable plant pro-
duction and soil fertility - a critical
treatise on quantity and adequate use

of fertilizers"

Appendix

List of activities
Published books
Provisional Membership Application Form

Nicosisa

Berlin
Salamanca

Kusadasi
Braunschweig

Gent

228

232

247

257

274

281

293




