	Session 2: Soil and plant testing fo gnostic purposes and sui (various methods),use of ters,N-min method	təbility		
	Session 3: Solid and liquid fertiliz timing and placement,envi tal aspects			
	Session 4: Agricultural,municipal an dustrial liquid and solid suitability as manure/fer effects on plant and soil	wastes, tilizer,		
18.)	6th Symposium 27 October 1990 "Allelopathy in agriculture" In memoriam of Prof.Jelenic,Presiden CIEC	t of	Nicosia	228
19.)	7th Symposium 30 May - 2 June 1994 "Agroforestry"		Berlin	232
20.)	8th Symposium 26-29 September 1994 "Fertilizers and environment"		Salamanca	247
21,)	9th Symposium 25-30 September 1995 "Soil fertility and fertilizer manag ment"		Kusadasi	257
22.)	1oth Symposium 9-11 December 1996 "Recycling of plant nutrients from i dustrial processes"	n -	Braunschweig	274
23.)	XI World Congress 7-13 September 19 "Fertilization for sustainable plant duction and soil fertility – a crit treatise on quantity and adequate u of fertilizers"	pro- ical	Gent	281
24.)	Appendix			293
	List of activities Published books Provisional Membership Applicatio	on Form		

Х